
WE
72.Zlatý kord města Písku
neděle 5. listopadu 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LORENZ Therese AUTLINZ AUT 16 01.01.1968
2 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 22 22.01.2006
3 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 5 07.06.2002
4 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 29 26.11.2009
5 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 2 25.04.2002
6 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 16 22.04.2007
7 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 3 01.04.2000
8 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 7 17.05.1990
9 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 35 01.07.1991
10 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 9 09.11.2003
11 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 999 25.09.2006
12 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 999 06.10.2007
13 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 26 13.03.2008
14 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 45 19.05.2008
15 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 56 04.11.2005
16 KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 10 23.10.1998
17 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 49 13.08.2007
18 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 52 03.07.2006
19 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 24 25.05.2002
20 NOVOTNÁ Viktorie TJSP CZE 999 13.07.2005
21 OPELKOVÁ Veronika TJSP CZE 999 25.07.2008
22 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 8 30.05.1999
23 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 5 07.07.2002
24 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 999 01.07.2007
25 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 1 14.06.1999
26 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 999 03.08.2001
27 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 19 04.10.1997
28 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 11 06.06.2006
29 ŠVECOVÁ Jana SVRŠOV CZE 999 01.01.1993
30 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 60 15.07.2006
31 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SCPŠS CZE 56 12.01.2006
32 VALENTOVÁ Amálie UNIVSKPS CZE 15 23.08.2007
33 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 18 07.10.2001
34 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRO POL 27 01.01.1997
35 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 12 05.12.2006
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 1
2 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 2
3 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 3
4 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 5
5 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 5
6 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 7
7 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 8
8 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 9
9 KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 10
10 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 11
11 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 12
12 VALENTOVÁ Amálie UNIVSKPS CZE 15
13 LORENZ Therese AUTLINZ AUT 16
14 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 16
15 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 18
16 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 19
17 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 22
18 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 24
19 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 26
20 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRO POL 27
21 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 29
22 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 35
23 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 45
24 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 49
25 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 52
26 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 56
27 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SCPŠS CZE 56
28 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 60
29 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 999
30 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 999
31 ŠVECOVÁ Jana SVRŠOV CZE 999
32 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 999
33 OPELKOVÁ Veronika TJSP CZE 999
34 NOVOTNÁ Viktorie TJSP CZE 999
35 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 999
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Referee(s):

VINCENC Jiří (SCPŠS / CZE)

SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS / CZE

RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS / CZE

BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS / CZE

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ / CZE

ŠVECOVÁ Jana SVRŠOV / CZE

YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

Referee(s):

BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS / CZE

VALENTOVÁ Amálie UNIVSKPS / CZE

FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ / CZE

KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS / CZE

WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRO / POL

KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ / CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

Referee(s):

ŠEDIVÝ Petr (SOKPI / CZE)

KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS / CZE

HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS / CZE

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS / CZE

OPELKOVÁ Veronika TJSP / CZE

LORENZ Therese AUTLINZ / AUT

COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ / CZE



Referee(s):

SVOBODA Michaela (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS / CZE

TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SCPŠS / CZE

POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS / CZE

AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ / CZE

NOVOTNÁ Viktorie TJSP / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ / CZE

Referee(s):

DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS / CZE

VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS / CZE

PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS / CZE

IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI / CZE

TITĚROVÁ Michaela SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ / CZE

SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS / CZE



WE
72.Zlatý kord města Písku
neděle 5. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,83 24 9 +15 Advanced
3 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
4 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
5 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
6 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
8 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
9 LORENZ Therese AUTLINZ AUT 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
10 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 5 0,83 27 22 +5 Advanced
11 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRO POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
12 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
13 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
14 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
15 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
16 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
17 KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
18 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
19 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
20 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
21 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
22 VALENTOVÁ Amálie UNIVSKPS CZE 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
23 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
24 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
25 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
26 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
27 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
28 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Advanced
29 NOVOTNÁ Viktorie TJSP CZE 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
30 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
31 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
32 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
33 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 0 0,00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
34 ŠVECOVÁ Jana SVRŠOV CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
35 OPELKOVÁ Veronika TJSP CZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WILASZEK Paulina AZS WRO POL 01.01.1997
2 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SCPŠS CZE 25.04.2002
3T AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 07.06.2002
3T SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 04.10.1997
5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 06.06.2006
6 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina TJDPZ CZE 14.06.1999
7 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 01.04.2000
8 LORENZ Therese AUTLINZ AUT 01.01.1968
9 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 17.05.1990
10 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 07.07.2002
11 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 22.01.2006
12 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 05.12.2006
13 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 22.04.2007
14 KŘENKOVÁ Karolína TJLPZ CZE 23.10.1998
15 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 07.10.2001
16 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 30.05.1999
17 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 26.11.2009
18 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 13.03.2008
19 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 09.11.2003
20 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVLZ CZE 04.11.2005
21 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta VSKHPZ CZE 01.07.1991
22 VALENTOVÁ Amálie UNIVSKPS CZE 23.08.2007
23 KINCLOVÁ Emma SCPŠS CZE 19.05.2008
24 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SCPŠS CZE 12.01.2006
25 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SCPŠS CZE 01.07.2007
26 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 15.07.2006
27 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 25.05.2002
28 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVLZ CZE 13.08.2007
29 NOVOTNÁ Viktorie TJSP CZE 13.07.2005
30 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVLZ CZE 03.07.2006
31 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 06.10.2007
32 SUCHOCHLEBOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 03.08.2001
33 IVASIENKO Žofie TJSPDI CZE 25.09.2006
34 ŠVECOVÁ Jana SVRŠOV CZE 01.01.1993
35 OPELKOVÁ Veronika TJSP CZE 25.07.2008
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BIELESZOVÁ Veronika CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHOUN Karím CZE Ref: 3 Ref: 2
KAHABKOVÁ Eliška CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie CZE Ref: 1
SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODA Michaela CZE Ref: 1
ŠEDIVÝ Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VINCENC Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VINCENCOVÁ Ester CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 35
Total participants: 35
Top-32 ranked participants: 21
Number of countries represented: 4

CZE: 32 participants
UKR: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
POL: 1 participants


